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1.2%

1.3%

2.4%

2.5%

2.1%

4.0%

3.7%

6.0%

5.5%

6.1%

6.9%

8.7%

6.9%

43.5%

Telecom & Technology

Automotive

Chemistry & Plastics

Food & Beverage

Non-Resid. Real Estate

Logistics

Construction

Health & Education

Metal & Machinery

Tourism

Electricity/Gas Distr.

Other**

Finance

Electricity Generation

•

•

•



2020

TSKB became 

the only bank 

from Turkey to 

participate in the 

UNEP FI TCFD 

Phase 2 Banking 

Pilot Program

February 2021

Became a 

TCFD Supporter

2019-2020

TSKB Climate 

Risk Working 

Group was 

established

2022

Climate Risk 

Assessment Tool is 

developedMay 2021

TSKB's Climate 

Change 

Mitigation and 

Adaptation 

Policy was 

announced

May 2021

The first “Climate 

Risk Report” in 

the Turkish 

banking sector in 

line with TCFD 

recommendations

2021

Participating in 

the UNEP FI 

TCFD Phase 3 

Banking Pilot 

Program

2022 + 

-Quantification of 

Climate Risk 

-Pathway to Net Zero

▪ Submission to SBT-i for 

the verification of our long-

term emission targets –

Ongoing 

▪ Membership in UN Net 

Zero Banking Alliance –

October 2022 





•

https://www.tskb.com.tr/i/assets/document/pdf/TSKB%20Climate%20Change%20Mitigation%20and%20Adaptation%20Policy.pdf
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